THE CRANTORISS RESILIABLE A MATTER  BOOK SO PAGE 300  BITTER NO. 1 OF SKAMANIA COUNTY, WASHINGTON, a municipal corporation, and to list recessors and convey to PABLIC UTILITY  THEN to neater upon the lands of the Crantoric) situated in the County of humanias, since of Weshington, and more particularly described by the following essential:  LOT 4 O IGMA WASHINGTON, a municipal corporation, and to list recessors and more particularly described by the following essential:  LOT 4 O IGMA WASHINGTON IN THE COUNTY OF THE	122455	RIGHT OF WAY EASEN	IENT
Acknowledged and sealed of the Grantocopy situated in the Country of Stammaris, State of Whichington, and once particularly shadested by the following seasonment.  Lot. 4 of IGNAZ WACHIER & BOINTS ION in the New York, according to the Country of Stammaris, State of Whichington, and once particularly shadested by the following seasonment.  Lot. 4 of IGNAZ WACHIER & BOINTS ION in the New York, Receiped I was a stammarish of the Country of the Country of the Country of the Office of His Property of the Country of	the grantor(s) $R$		BOOK 150 PAGE 300
Acknowledged by the following externance of the General polythese following externance of the General polythese following externance of the following externance externance of the following externance of the following externance of the following externance externance of the following externance	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
stable to sater upon the lands of the Gentocrift structed in the Country of Sammatis, State of Whitegoin, and once particularly deached by the following esternant:  Lot. 4 of IGNAZ WACHTER SIRDIVISION in the New York of Society 34, Township 3 North, Range 7  E. W. M. according to the officer of the officer of the North Part of Section 34, Township 3 North, Range 7  E. W. M. according to the officer of the officer of the North Part of Section 34, Township 3 North, Range 7  E. W. M. according to the officer of the officer of the North Part of Section 34, Township 3 North, Range 7  E. W. M. according to the officer of the officer of the North Part of Section 34, Township 3 North, Range 7  E. W. M. according to the state of the officer of the officer of the North Part of the Officer			
N. W. Quanter Well of Society 36, Township 3 North, Range 7  E. W. M. according to the officer of fire of the thore of on file and of record in the office of the Auchine of Skumum. County W.s.  To construct, operate and maintain over and under the above described linds, and the west, read or his ways abutting the said linds as maderpooned electric treatmination or distribution liter or system, including after me account, with all convenient or accessey and for an analysis of security of the property of the Challette street poles and transformer politics when the security of the property of the Challette street poles and transformer politics are or occupacy of all line or system by other persons, firm or opposition for the photose or tele-still on purposes or occupacy of the Character, and that there is all lines or restrictly for the purpose of reacting the rights hereby guarded.  The principal property of the Character, and that the creater, and that the analysis of the purpose of exercising the rights hereby guarded.  All rights berember shall case when the Grantee, its successor and sub-leaves or existing abandoms or removes and lines or system.  Dated the 3/5 day of May 18 for the purpose of exercising the rights hereby guarded.  All rights berember shall case when the Grantee, its successor and sub-leaves or existing abandoms or removes and lines or system.  Dated the 3/5 day of May 18 for the purpose of exercising the rights hereby guarded.  All rights berember shall case when the Grantee, its successor and aba-leaves or existing abandoms or removes and lines or system.  Dated the purpose of exercising the rights hereby guarded.  All rights berember shall case when the Grantee, its successor and aba-leaves of exercising the successor and th	right to enter upon the lands of the (	, the receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, hereb DUNTY, WASHINGTON, a municipal corporation, an Grantor(s) situated in the County of Skamania, State	by grant, warrant and convey to FUBLIC UTILITY d to its successors and sub-lessee or assigns, the of Washington, and more particularly described
E. C. M. according to the officer of flat thereof on like and of record in the office of the North of Skumum County Count	Lot.	4 of IGNAZ WACHTEEN	suspivision in the
E. C. M. according to the official plat thereof on like and of record in the office of the Nochter of Skumum. County was a surface of the office of the Nochter of Skumum. County was a surface of the office of the Nochter of Skumum. County was a surface of the office o			
Skumum, (outly WA.  To communic, operate and maintain over and under the above described lands, and the street, reads or highways aborting the said lands, as moderpround alectric transmission or distribution line or system, including wirer and conduit, with all convenient or ancessary surface mounted apparentances (and to include riser poles and transformer poles when required) and to cut and trim trees and shoubbery that may are or occupancy of sail like or system by other person, firm or despectation for telephone or television purposes.  The president gargetis had all poles, wires or other facilities trained along on or made the above described lands at the Grantee's applicant and all remains the property of the Grantee, and that the Grantee shall have the right of ingryss and agrees over the adjacentalists of the analysis of the above described lands at the Grantee's applicant and of the granteet shall case when the Grantee, its successors and sub-lenses or assigns abandoms or removes said line or system. All rights hereunder shall case when the Grantee, its successors and sub-lenses or assigns abandoms or removes said line or system.  Dated this, 3/3.4 day of MASH Grantee or assigns abandoms or removes said line or system. All rights hereunder shall case when the Grantee, its successors and sub-lenses or assigns abandoms or removes said line or system.  SKADANIA CO WASH GRANTON STRATE EXISTE EXISTE EXISTE IN MASH.  AND MASH GRANTON STRATE EXISTE IN MASH.  STATE OF MASH GRANTON STRATE EXISTE IN MASH.  ACKNOWLED GMENT OF INDIVIDUAL ACCUMPT TRESURER  ACKNOWLED GMENT OF INDIVIDUAL ACCUM	E.W. M. acc	conting to the official	plat thereof on
To construct, operate and maintain over and under the above described land, and the street, reads or highways abunting the said lands, as underground electric transmission or distribution line or system, including where and conduit, with all convenient or necessary subcan underground electric transmission or distribution line or system, including where and conduit, with all convenient or necessary subcan underground electric transmission or operation and transmission or distribution purposes.  In a property of said line or system by other person, firm or coporation for telephone or televation purposes.  The granica(s) squee(s) that all poles, where or other facilities translated upon or inderest the horse described lands at the Grantee, and that the Grantee shall have the right of largess and egress over the adjacent lands of the purpose of secreting the right nerty grantee.  All rights hereunder shall cease when the Grantee, its successors and sub-lensee or antigns abandous or removes said line or system.  All rights hereunder shall cease when the Grantee, its successors and sub-lensee or antigns abandous or removes said line or system.  FIED FOR RECORD  SKAMANIA SO WASH  BY JON MACHE  STATE OF LANDSHAP SHATE EXCEST TAX  ACKNOWLED MENT OF INDIVIDORMANIA COUNTY TREASURER  ACKNOWLED MENT OF INDIVIDORMANIA COUNTY TREASURER  ACKNOWLED MENT OF INDIVIDORMANIA COUNTY TREASURER  ACKNOWLED SMENT OF INDIVIDO			
mounted apportenance (and to include riser poles and transformer poles when the cluding wires and conduct, with all convenient or accessary suches interfere with or endoager the operation and maintenance of said like or system, and to iterate permit or otherwise agree to the job and or occupancy of said line or system by other person, firm or evoperation for telephone or television purposes are or occupancy of said line or system by other or other facilities installed upon or under the above described lands at the Grantee's expressed and iterated and the property of the Grantee, and that the Grantee that have the right of ingress and egress over the adjacent lands of the interest property of the purpose of exercising the rights hereby generated.  All rights hereumder shall cease when the Grantee, its successors and sub-lensee or assigns abandons or removes said line or system.  Dated this 3/5.f. day of FRED FOR RECORD  SKALANIA SO, WASH  DATE OF THE DEAR PROPERTY OF THE DIATE EXCISE TAX  AUDITOR  ACKNOWLED GMENT OF INDIVIDENMENTAL COUNTY TREASURER  COUNTY OF LINEARY above a sensations.  ACKNOWLED GMENT OF INDIVIDENMENTAL COUNTY TREASURER  ACKNOWLED GMENT OF INDIVIDENMENTAL OF INDIVIDENMENTAL COUNTY TREASURER  ACKNOWLED GMENT OF THE STATE OF THE STA	Skumuinin Co	ounty ws.	
mounted apportenance (and to include riser poles and transformer poles when required) and to cut and true and shoulder phot maintenance of said lide or system, and to cut and true and shoulder phot maintenance of said lide or system, and to itenate permit or otherwise agree to the jobs are or occupancy of said line or system by other percon, firm or ecoparation for telephone or television purposes.  The greator(s) agree(s) that all poles, where or other facilities installed upon or under the above described lands at the Grantee's expressed and itematically that all poles, where or other facilities installed upon or under the above described lands at the Grantee's expressed and itematically appeared of execting the rights hereby greated.  All rights hereumder shall cease when the Grantee, its successors and sub-lense or assigns abandons or removes said line or system.  Dated this 3/3.5. day of	المراجعة ال المستقدمة المراجعة ا		
mounted appartenances (and to include riser poles and transformer poles when required) and to cut and three and shoulder phase and transformer poles when required and to cut and three and shoulder phase are or excessory of aid line or system, and to license, permits upone or occupants of the control or otherwise agree to the joint of occupants of the permits of the permits proposed or or system by other person, firm or coperation for telephone or telephone		•	
The greator(s) expect(s) that all poles, wires or other facilities installed upon or under the above described lands at the Creates's explained shall remain the property of the Grantee, and that the Grantee shall have the right of ingress and egress over the adjacent lands of the Constock of exercising the rights hereight of rights hereight of the purpose of exercising the right of the purpose of exercising the right of the grant purpose is admitted to the purpose of the right of the purpose sequential and the purpose of the right of the purpose sequential and the exercising the right of the purpose of the right of the right of the right of the purpose of the right of th	mounted appurtenances (and to including interfere with or endanger the operation	e riser poles and transformer poles when required) and content poles and maintenance of said line or entern and to it.	iduit, with all convenient or necessary surface and to cut and trim trees and shrubbery that have
Dated this 3/5.t. day of	the state of the s	n by other person, firm or corporation for telephone	or television purposes.
Dated this 3/5.t day of May 1975  FIED FOR RECORD  SKANANIA CO WASH  BY JIM MCCLE  WASH  BY JIM MCCLE  AUDITOR  GARY M. OLSON  SHANTON'S SIGNATURE  STATE OF COUNTY OF LAW SIGNATURE  ACKNOWLED SMENT OF INDIVIDUALS AND COUNTY TREASURER  ACKNOWLED SMENT OF THE TREATURE OF THE TREATURE AND COUNTY TREASURER  ACKNOWLED SMENT OF THE TREATURE OF THE TREA			bove described lands at the Grantee's expenses
Dated this. 3/5t day of May FIED FOR HE CORD.  SEMENATURE SKALANIA CO, WASH BY JIM MICHEL  AND JIM MICHEL  STATE OF MANATURE BISMATURE  ACKNOWLED SMENT OF INDIVIDUAL ACKNOWLED SMENT OF I	partial and harmon or exercising	s are rights hereby granted.	
BY JIM MICHEL  BY JIM BY JIM MICHEL  BY JIM BY JI	21.4	ر کی ا	7.1
BY JIM MOLET.  HAY 31 3 18 PH '95  GRANTON'S SHOWATURE  STATE OF AUDITOR'S SHOWATURE  ACKNOWLED SMENT OF INDIVIDUAMMANIA COUNTY TREASURER  COUNTY OF LA CHARGE.  A Notary Public in sad for the State and County aforesaid, do hereby certify that on this 31st any of May presently appeared before me. Reunhould A. Matthe and  THE COUNTY INDIVIDUAL STATE AND STATE OF THE PROPERTY OF THE	Konhelt as	Matta FREDFOR RECOON	
HAY 31 3 18 PH 35  COUNTY OF SECURITY STORATURE  STATE OF LANGUAGE STORATURE  AUDITOR  STATE OF LANGUAGE STORATURE  ACKNOWLEDGMENT OF INDIVIDENMANIA COUNTY TREASURER  COUNTY OF LANGUAGE STORATURE  ACKNOWLEDGMENT OF INDIVIDENMANIA COUNTY TREASURER  ACKNOWLEDGMEN	ATAR	THE STREET STREET	GRANTOR'S SIGNATURE
STATE OF SERVICE SERVATURE  STATE OF SERVATURE  STATE OF SERVATURE  ACKNOWLEDGMENT OF INDIVIDUAL AND SERVATURE  ACKNOWLEDGMENT OF INDIVIDUAL AND SERVATURE  ACKNOWLEDGMENT OF INDIVIDUAL AND AND SERVEDGMENT OF INDIVIDUAL AND SERVEDGMENT OF INDIVIDU		IGNATURE II	***************************************
STATE OF LOCALITY OF CARY M. OLSON SHARTURE  STATE OF LOCALITY OF CARY M. OLSON SHARTURE  ACKNOWLEDGMENT OF INDIVIDUALIZATION ACKNOWLEDGMENT OF INDIVIDUAL ACKNOWLED			6
STATE OF LANGE SHORT OF INDIVIDUAL ACKNOWLEDGMENT OF INDIVIDUAL AND TRASURER  ACKNOWLEDGMENT OF INDIVIDUAL AND COUNTY TREASURER  1, JULY AND LANGE A Notary Public in and for the State and County aforesald, do hereby certify that on this 3164 any of May 1975, personally appeared before me Pauritorial A. Matha and  personally income to be the individual(s) described in and who executed the foregoing instrument, and acknowledged to me that  Executed, signed and sealed the same as 415 free and voluntary act and deed for the uses and purposes that in a temperature  18 TESTIMONY WHEREOF: I have become set my hand and Notatial Soft the day and four in this certificant above written.  Suprison Market in and for the State of the Response and purposes that in the lange and p		AUDITOR 7	
there on this 3/801 any of May 1975, personally appeared before me Policy Months A. Matter and	STATE OF LANDALINET		GRANTOR'S SIGNATURE
and  personally imove to me to be the individual(s) described in and who executed the foregoing instrument, and acknowledged to me that	55	~~~~	OF INDIVIDUALEANIA COUNTY TREASURER
personally known to me to be the individual(s) described in and who executed the foregoing instrument, and acknowledged to me that  executed, signed and scaled the same as #15 free and voluntary act and deed for the uses and purposes therein expressed.  IN TESTIMONY WHEREOF: I have becomes not my band and Notatial Soft the toy and you in this certificing above written.  Sequenced.  Notation public in end for the State of #15 According at 1/1/97.  11-16	1, / Gelly () ///		
expected, signed and sealed the same as #15 free and voluntary act and deed for the uses and purposes therein expected.  IN TESTIMONY WHEREOF: I have bereunto set my hand and Notarial Sad the day and from fall certificing above written.  Septimon /	and	, 1975, personally appeared be	does me theinhold H. Matta
expected, signed and sealed the same as #15 free and voluntary act and deed for the uses and purposes therein expected.  IN TESTIMONY WHEREOF: I have bereunto set my hand and Notarial Sad the day and from fall certificing above written.  Septimon /			
expected, signed and sealed the same as #15 free and voluntary act and deed for the uses and purposes therein expected.  IN TESTIMONY WHEREOF: I have bereunto set my hand and Notarial Sad the day and from fall certificing above written.  Septimon /			
expected, signed and sealed the same as #15 free and voluntary act and deed for the uses and purposes therein expected.  IN TESTIMONY WHEREOF: I have bereunto set my hand and Notarial Sad the day and from fall certificing above written.  Septimon /	personally known to me to be the in-	Hyidual(s) described in and the events of the	
IN TESTIMONY WHEREOF: I have becomes set my band and Notatial Soul the day and year of this certificant above written.  Suprese / Line	HE executed, signed	and sealed the same as 415 free and voluntar	reg instrument, and acknowledged to me that
Indesired, Life of Services of the Sharpester makes on the Sharpester makes of the Sharpester makes on the Sharpester makes on the Sharpester makes on the Sharpester makes of			
Interest of Stevenson mycomers 1/1/97			fear in this certificate above written.
Troc - Pevenson myemen 1/197		Annual Annual Annual Annual III and the second	to the time of the hearthdowning in
		Ined Fluena	ea) mycomers 1/1/97
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			